Arcadia Pediatric Dental......... 30% off dental services (excluded private insurance and AHCCCS)
Monica Michelle Grijalva, 602.292.0822 | monicagrijalva@just4grinsdentistry.com

Arcadia Women's Wellness ..... 25% off new patient appointments
Dr. Leigh Lewis, 602.562.2260 | info@drleighlewis.com

Biltmore at Camelback .......... No application fee, administration fee, and security deposit
Colleen Sweet, biltmorecamelback@pinnacleliving.com

Bites | Eat With Your Tribe....... 15% discount - use promo code VILLAGE upon checkout | www.bites.mobi
Download Bites | Eat With Your Tribe App for iPhone & iPad

Blanco Tacos & Tequila........... 10% discount, excludes happy hour and alcohol | blancotacostequila.com

Capri on Camelback .............. No application fee, administration fee, and security deposit
Jessica Bryant, capricamelbackld@pinnacleliving.com

Camelback Sports Therapy...... FREE Injury Assessments - 602.808.8989 | reception@camelbackst.com
camelbacksportstherapy.com

Dogtopia of Arcadia .............. 10% off all services including daycare, boarding, and spa
dogtopia.com/arcadia

Everest Edge Enterprises........ 10% off services - 602.628.8333 | e3aligns.com

Full Circle Pain Management ... 15% off services - Courtney G Kelm, 602.446.9703 | courtney@fcpain.com

Novella at Arcadia ................ Waive application and administrative fees
Chris Robinson, 480.204.2625 | novellaatarcadia.com
Puff & Fluff Grooming............ 20% off grooming. bath, and brush
and Pet Sitting Arcadia, 602.955.3471 | arcadia@puffandfluffspa.com
Uptown, 602.266.5360 | uptown@puffandfluffspa.com
QContrary .......ceuvueeeeeeennnn. 15% off all purchases and services including alterations | gcontrary.com
Rinse 'n’ Ride........cceuuveeees 1st month of any Unlimited Membership is the price of the single wash. Up to $20 off.
Please visit any Rinse n Ride location. www.rinsenride.com
StringCan Interactive ............ 15% off digital marketing services to business owners
Shana 0’Connor, 480.510.3846 | shana@stringcaninteractive.com
The Resellers Closet.............. 15% off all items - Rico Bautista | ricob@TheResellersCloset.com
Torrey Interiors......ccceeeerreeens One-hour complimentary interior design consultation
William Torrey, 602.391.7434 | Torreylnteriors@gmail.com
World : Life : Music............... 20% off - worldlifemusic.com
Veritas Tax & Law, Ltd............ 25% off tax return preparation, accounting services, and all legal servcies
including wills and trusts. Judith Rousset, 480.639.3032 | judith@vtaxlaw.com
Zendejas Detail.................... 20% off all services - 602.330.5858

4444 East Camelback Road. Phoenix, AZ 85018 | 602.840.6412 | villageclubs.com
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